Week 2 Nordic Meisters Results

Women's Long Skate

Place Bib
1 49
2 27
3 64
4 47
5 33
Women's Short Skate
Place Bib
1 27
2 62
3 41
Women's Long Classic
Place Bib
1 144-A
2 22
3 18
4 67
5 62
Women's Short Classic
Place Bib
1 18
2 67
3 88
4 59
5 99
6 69
7 84

Women's Long Snowshoe

Place Bib

1 22
Non-Binary Short Skate

Place Bib

1 44

Non-Binary Short Classic

Place Bib
1 44
Men's Long Skate
Place Bib
1 28
2 77
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2024 Nordic Meisters Week 2

Name

Susan Thompson
Jody King
Elizabeth Sunshine
Lisa McCoy
Melissa Shepard

Name

Jody King

Peggy Cromwell

Meghan Moody Schwartz

Name

Sue Wemyss
Andrea Leonard
Judy Dearborn
Laurel Smith
Peggy Cromwell

Name

Judy Dearborn
Laurel Smith

Ellen Chandler
Cheryl Emerson
Donna Horvath
Shannon Brown
Carolyn Wachnicki

Name
Andrea Leonard

Name
Lou Kimball

Name
Lou Kimball

Name
Peter Farber
Eli Walker

Age
49
63
54
45
27

Age
63
61
32

Age
63
59
67
66
61

Age
67
66
62
64
63
27
40

Age
59

Age
21

Age
21

Age
67
53

Actual Time
22:11
25:55
24:01
25:03
54:19

Actual Time
15:54
19:23
24:18

Actual Time
23:26
32:57
37:03
36:48
38:58

Actual Time
23:25
23:18
25:35
28:14
30:03
26:24
30:09

Actual Time
37:33

Actual Time
17:50

Actual Time
18:27

Actual Time
24:04
21:46

Adjusted Time
21:23
22:24
22:29
24:34
54:19

Adjusted Time
13:44
17:06
24:18

Adjusted Time
20:15
29:37
30:30
30:41
34:22

Adjusted Time
19:16
19:26
22:20
24:07
25:58
26:24
29:58

Adjusted Time
33:45

Adjusted Time
17:50

Adjusted Time
18:27

Adjusted Time
19:48
20:30
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Men's Short Skate
Place
1
2

Men's Long Classic
Place
1
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9
10
11
12

Men's Short Classic

Place
1
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Men's Long Fatbike
Place
1
2
3
4

Untimed
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48
46
66
65
55
38
82

Bib
78
150

Bib
26
142A
66
78
65
113
74
37
56
68
150
147A

Bib
26
11
29

102

147A
86
113

Bib
36
1510
2509
1509

Bib
24
30
42

John Krebs

Nate Harvey

Jim Drew

David Evankow
Max Winebrenner
Rich Gauvin
Thomas Seidel

Name
Ken Blatt
Steve Vosburgh

Name

Colin Pogue
Floyd Lavery
Jim Drew

Ken Blatt

David Evankow
Bob Yanuck
Ben Wilcox
Richard Leonard
Frederick Triess
Roy Prescott
Steve Vosburgh
Shannon Miller

Name

Colin Pogue

Ben Higgins

Ken Kimball
Thomas McGarr
Shannon Miller
Christopher hovarth
Bob Yanuck

Name

Clark Husted
Marc Saucier
Ted Darling
Don Kernan

Name
Madeleine Ryan
Sherrill Tracy
Laura Brockett

56
47
73
64
27
39
44

Age
77
60

Age
26
66
73
77
64
71
59
69
61
67
60
38

Age
26
28
76
64
38
66
71

Age
34
68
48
68

22:34
21:24
28:14
26:58
50:32
DNF:
DNF:

Actual Time
22:46
22:46

Actual Time
20:32
28:49
33:27
37:38
31:05
36:36
31:48
37:32
36:53
39:57
37:39
34:33

Actual Time
12:31
13:06
20:13
24:31
21:51
27:53
30:09

Actual Time
20:36
25:48
22:59
29:55

20:48
20:49
21:14
23:02
50:32

DNF

DNF

Adjusted Time
15:53
20:17

Adjusted Time
20:32
24:02
25:09
26:16
26:33
28:26
28:35
30:04
32:32
32:53
33:33
34:27

Adjusted Time
12:31
13:06
14:24
20:56
21:47
23:15
23:26

Adjusted Time
20:35
20:57
22:16
24:18
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